MahaRERA Application

General Information

Information Type Individual

Individual

First Name Leon

Last Name Zacharias
Father Full Name A T Zachariah
Do you have any Past Experi Yes

ence ?

Address For Official Communication
House Number D9

Street Name No.3 Aundjh Road

Middle Name

Any criminal or police case/
cases pending

Building Name

Locality

No

Guru Teg Bahadur Society

Bopodi




Landmark
Division
Taluka

Pin Code

Contact Details

Office Number
Website URL

Past Experience Details

Srno

Opp LIC Office

Pune

Pune City

411020

94422943308

www.orionrealty.in

Project Name

Panchshil Towers

Life Republic

Forest County
World Trade Centre,Kharadi

Eon Waterfront

Blue Ridge Township

State/UT
District

Village

Project Type

Residential

Residential

Residential
Commercial

Residential

Residential

MAHARASHTRA

Pune

Pune (CB)

Promoter Name

Panchshil Infrastructure
Holdings Pvt Ltd

Kolte Patil Iven Township
Pune Ltd

Vascon Developers
P One Infrastructure

Panchshil Realty and
Developers Pvt Itd

Flagship Infrastructure Pvt
Ltd



Srno Project Name Project Type Promoter Name

7 City Centre Commercial Green Olive Ventures Pvt
Ltd

8 Biotech Park Hinjewadi Commercial International Biotech Park
Ltd

9 Phoenix East Court Commercial Vamona Developers Pvtd
Ltd

Branch Details

No Records Found

Agent Registration in Other State

No Records Found

Uploaded Documents

Self-certified copy of letterhead rubber stamp @ View || & Download
Acknowledgement receipts proposed to be used by the real estate agent @ View || & Download
Declaration about criminal proceedings @ View || & Download

Other Not Uploaded



Promoter Details

Promote Name

VARSHA CRYSTAL RAVETKAR REALTY

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Cherry Contruction Pvt. Ltd.

NAIKNAVARE PROFILE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
Supreme High Spaces LLP

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
NAIKNAVARE PROFILE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
NAIKNAVAREPROFILECONSTRUCTIONSPVTLTD
Vascon Engineers Ltd

Ajanta Enterprises

Vascon Engineers Ltd

Vascon Engineers Ltd

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Project Name

ASTREA
Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 5
Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 6

Citron Phase 2

AVON VISTA PROJECT -1
Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 1
Supreme Amadore

Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 3
Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 4
AVON VISTA PROJECT 3
AVON VISTA PROJECT 2
Platinum Square Phase 2
Forest Edge Phase 1
Windermere Phase 2

Vascon Goodlife Phase B

Joyville Hinjawadi - |, Phase 2

Certificate Number

P52100031993

P52100018500

P52100018502

P52100018850

P52100000371

P52100016131

P52100001750

P52100016775

P52100016786

P52100023133

P52100017914

P52100012916

P52100014725

P52100002368

P52100016237

P52100016252



Promote Name
Vascon Engineers Ltd
NAIKNAVAREPROFILECONSTRUCTIONSPVTLTD

Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd

Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd

Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited

Project Name
Vascon Goodlife Phase C
AVONVISTAPROJECT4

The Balmoral Riverside-Tower D,
Phase Il

The Balmoral Riverside - Tower
C, Phase |

The Balmoral Riverside- Tower B
, Phase Il

Joyville Virar Phase 3
Joyville Virar Phase 1
Joyville Virar Phase 2
Joyville Virar Phase 5

Joyville Virar Phase 4

Certificate Number

P52100016293

P52100029724

P52100028803

P52100028816

P52100048216

P99000018521

P51900000444

P99000013612

P99000019531

P99000019538



