MahaRERA Application

General Information

Information Type Individual



Individual

First Name Middle Name Leon

Last Name Any criminal or police case/ Zacharias No

cases pending

Father Full Name A T Zachariah

Do you have any Past Experi

ence?

Yes

Address For Official Communication

House Number D 9 **Building Name** Guru Teg Bahadur Society

Street Name No.3 Aundih Road Locality Bopodi Landmark Opp LIC Office State/UT MAHARASHTRA

Division Pune **District** Pune

Taluka Pune City Village Pune (CB)

Pin Code 411020

Contact Details

Office Number 94422943308

Website URL www.orionrealty.in

Past Experience Details

Srno	Project Name	Project Type	Promoter Name
1	Panchshil Towers	Residential	Panchshil Infrastructure Holdings Pvt Ltd
2	Life Republic	Residential	Kolte Patil Iven Township Pune Ltd
3	Forest County	Residential	Vascon Developers
4	World Trade Centre,Kharadi	Commercial	P One Infrastructure
5	Eon Waterfront	Residential	Panchshil Realty and Developers Pvt Itd
6	Blue Ridge Township	Residential	Flagship Infrastructure Pvt Ltd



Srno	Project Name	Project Type	Promoter Name
7	City Centre	Commercial	Green Olive Ventures Pvt Ltd
8	Biotech Park Hinjewadi	Commercial	International Biotech Park Ltd
9	Phoenix East Court	Commercial	Vamona Developers Pvtd Ltd

Branch Details

No Records Found

Agent Registration in Other State

No Records Found

Uploaded Documents

Document Name	Uploaded Document
Self-certified copy of letterhead rubber stamp	● View
Acknowledgement receipts proposed to be used by the real estate agent	● View
Declaration about criminal proceedings	● View L Download
Other	Not Uploaded



Promoter Details

Promote Name	Project Name	Certificate Number
VARSHA CRYSTAL RAVETKAR REALTY	ASTREA	P52100031993
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 5	P52100018500
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 6	P52100018502
Cherry Contruction Pvt. Ltd.	Citron Phase 2	P52100018850
NAIKNAVARE PROFILE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD	AVON VISTA PROJECT -1	P52100000371
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 1	P52100016131
Supreme High Spaces LLP	Supreme Amadore	P52100001750
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 3	P52100016775
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 4	P52100016786
NAIKNAVARE PROFILE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD	AVON VISTA PROJECT 3	P52100023133
NAIKNAVAREPROFILECONSTRUCTIONSPVTLTD	AVON VISTA PROJECT 2	P52100017914
Vascon Engineers Ltd	Platinum Square Phase 2	P52100012916
Ajanta Enterprises	Forest Edge Phase 1	P52100014725
Vascon Engineers Ltd	Windermere Phase 2	P52100002368
Vascon Engineers Ltd	Vascon Goodlife Phase B	P52100016237
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Hinjawadi - I, Phase 2	P52100016252



Promote Name	Project Name	Certificate Number
Vascon Engineers Ltd	Vascon Goodlife Phase C	P52100016293
NAIKNAVAREPROFILECONSTRUCTIONSPVTLTD	AVONVISTAPROJECT4	P52100029724
Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd	The Balmoral Riverside-Tower D, Phase II	P52100028803
Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd	The Balmoral Riverside - Tower C, Phase I	P52100028816
Keywest Realty Pvt Ltd	The Balmoral Riverside- Tower B , Phase III	P52100048216
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Virar Phase 3	P99000018521
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Virar Phase 1	P51900000444
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Virar Phase 2	P99000013612
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Virar Phase 5	P99000019531
Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	Joyville Virar Phase 4	P99000019538